

---

## PACHET INTRETINERE 3

I.D.: 76794078

---

Data publicarii	20.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.500,00 RON - 2.500,00 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 10018603 BCA MACON 3.0 250X100X600 MM (66.66BUC-MC) #2000000445328 buc 40 9.2437 11 440.0001 2 HA8010 PLINTA MDF PIN NORDIC 80X2430MM #5949098005748 #5949098002068 buc 13 22.6891 27 351.0004 3 10280 FOLIE PEE 1000X5MM NEAGRA(15MP-SUL) #6426136009481 buc 2 41.1765 49 98.0001 4 6009421 USA HDF PREG.VOP.760 DR #2009010100036 buc 2 217.647 259 518 5 8199 PARCHET 8199 MODERA CLASSIC 8MM(2.22MP-CUT) #2000000391694 #8680734030126 #8680734030621 buc 14 94.1176 112 1567.9993

---